HMN projekt Virtuaalne ja fiiiisiline ligipidédsetavus teenustele
INTERNETI KAS UTAMIS E EES MARGID

Koéik vastanud

Eesmirk % vastanutest
Info hankimine 54,5%
E-kirjavahetus 52,3%
Ajakirjanduse lugemine 52,3%
Pangateenus 47,7%
M eelelahutus 38,6%
Oppimine 36,4%
Tuludeklaratsiooni esitamine 29,5%
Suhtlemine portaalides 20,5%
Muu eesmirk 13,6%

Liikumispuudega isikud

| Eesmark

[% vastanutest

Ajakirjanduse lugemine

Info hankimine
E-kirjavahetus

Meelelahutus

Pangateenus

Suhtlemine portaalides
Tuludeklaratsiooni esitamine
Oppimine

Muu eesmirk

53,6%
50,0%
46,4%
42,9%
42,9%
21,4%
21,4%
21,4%
7,1%

Nédgemispuudega isikud

|Eesmirk [% v astanutest |
E-Kkirjavahetus 62,5%
Info hankimine 62,5%
Oppimine 62,5%
Pangateenus 56,3%
Ajakirjanduse lugemine 50,0%
Tuludeklaratsiooni esitamine 43,8%
Meelelahutus 31,3%
Muu eesmark 25,0%
Suhtlemine portaalides 18,8%



